
BRAIDED VINYL TUBING

Submittal Information

General Properties

Technical Data Sheet

Dakota Sourcing, LLC        
601 N. 16th St.
Beresford, SD 57004 www.dakotasourcing.com info@dakotasourcing.com

Part No.
Document No.
Date
Revision

• Material: PVC & Polyester Reinforces Braiding 
• Service Temperature Range: 23 -140 F(±5%)
• Color: Clear

2025-02-14
02

SPEC12407
12407-12411

Specification

Use for refrigeration and air conditioning condensation drains.

Use for aquariums, drain hoses, bath and spa jets, dishwasher inlets and more.

Features

Applications
●

●

Cannot be used as tubing for drinking water.●

Braided PVC construction.

Smooth, dense bore maximizes flow and reduces sediment buildup. 

Has four times the working pressure of single wall PVC.

Resistant to acids, alkalis, a variety of chemicals, gases, and liquids. 

Light weight and flexible, can be cut to size as needed. 

●

●

●

●

●

Item No. I.D
（inch）

O.D. 
（inch）

Wall Thickness 
（inch） W.P. PSI B.P. PSI Hardness U/M Std.

Pkg.
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411

0.250 
0.375
0.500 
0.625
0.750

0.447
0.572
0.697
0.822
0.986

0.098
0.098
0.098
0.098
0.118

200
200
150
150
150

800
800
600
600
600

90
90
90
90
90

RL
RL
RL
RL
RL

Length
（feet）
50 (±3%)
50 (±3%)
50 (±3%)
50 (±3%)
50 (±3%)

1
1
1
1
1


