# **Technical Data Sheet**



## **BRAIDED VINYL TUBING**

#### **Submittal Information**

 Part No.
 12407-12411

 Document No.
 SPEC12407

 Date
 2025-02-14

Revision 02

## **General Properties**

• Material: PVC & Polyester Reinforces Braiding

• Service Temperature Range: 23 -140 F(±5%)

· Color: Clear

### Specification

Item No.	I.D (inch)	O.D. (inch)	Wall Thickness (inch)	W.P. PSI	B.P. PSI	Hardness	Length (feet)	U/M	Std. Pkg.
12407	0.250	0.447	0.098	200	800	90	50 (±3%)	RL	1
12408	0.375	0.572	0.098	200	800	90	50 (±3%)	RL	1
12409	0.500	0.697	0.098	150	600	90	50 (±3%)	RL	1
12410	0.625	0.822	0.098	150	600	90	50 (±3%)	RL	1
12411	0.750	0.986	0.118	150	600	90	50 (±3%)	RL	1

### **Features**

- · Braided PVC construction.
- Smooth, dense bore maximizes flow and reduces sediment buildup.
- Light weight and flexible, can be cut to size as needed.
- Resistant to acids, alkalis, a variety of chemicals, gases, and liquids.
- Has four times the working pressure of single wall PVC.

## **Applications**

- Use for refrigeration and air conditioning condensation drains.
- Use for aquariums, drain hoses, bath and spa jets, dishwasher inlets and more.
- Cannot be used as tubing for drinking water.



